ARYA PUBLIC SCHOOL

ANNUAL EXAM- 2023 -24 TIME- 09:30AM To 12:30PM

TIME TABLE

Date Days 1-A,B&C 2-A&B 3-A&B 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th
05-03-2024 Tuesday - - - - - - - - S.ST
06-03-2024 Wednesday - - - - - - - - Maths
07-03-2024 Thursday English Oral English Oral English Oral English Oral English Oral - - - -
09-03-2024 Saturday Hindi Oral Hindi Oral Hindi Oral Hindi Oral Hindi Oral - - - -
11-03-2024 Monday G.K Computer Hindi E.V.S English Maths S.ST Science -
12-03-2024 Tuesday English Maths E.V.S Computer Hindi Computer Maths S.ST -
13-03-2024 Wednesday Hindi E.V.S English Hindi E.V.S Science Hindi Maths -
14-03-2024 Thursday Maths English Maths GK Maths Hindi English English Hindi
15-03-2024 Friday Computer Hindi Computer English G.K S.ST Sanskrit Hindi Science
16-03-2024 Saturday E.V.S G.K Art Maths Computer English Science G.K English
18-03-2024 Monday Art Art G.K Art Art G.K Computer Sanskrit -
19-03-2024 Tuesday - - - - - Sanskrit G.K Computer -
20-03-2024 | Wednesday ] ; ; . . ; ; ; T

Note- (i) All student are mandatory to appear in exam.

(ii) All dues must be cleared before the commencing exam.

(iii) Re-exam will not be conducted at any situation.
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